TRJV 2019 - Pays de la Loire
Classement Général Définitif

Poussins
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Nom et prénom

MAHE MAEL
JOUBARD ETHAN

COTTIER WEMAERE BASILE

TETEDOUX GABRIEL
GUIBERT VALENTIN
ROUSSEAU ISAAC
GOULHOT LOHAN
GROUARD SIMON

RAYER LANCELIN SOAN

CHAIGNEAU COLINE
CHAUVIRE CASSIE
BUNEL LILLY
RIVALLIN GABIN
BOURDAIS THEO
CAMPILLO GAEL

BATILLIOT BOISAUBERT CELENNIA

BOISSON AUGUSTIN
LAIR THOMAS
RICHARD MALO
GROLLIER JESSY
DELARUE EZIO
TABARD BAPTISTE
BREHIN ELIOTT
DUTERTRE JULES
POMMIER AXEL
LANGAGNE NAWEL
BALLESIO ANTOINE
LE GODAIS AXEL
MORGAND EMMA
BROUSSEAU ARTHUR

N° Licence

52 44 037 0281
52 49 288 0099
52 85 064 0198
5272 291 0138
52 85551 0190
5272 291 0118
52 72 540 0160
52 72 291 0149
5272 291 0155
52 85 064 0615
52 53 124 0341
52 72 294 0123
52 85551 0176
52 53 271 0282
52 53 275 0625
52 72 285 0573
52 85291 0180
52 85 551 0158
52 44 037 0285
52 44 037 0298
52 72 285 0561
52 85 551 0185
52 85551 0161
52 72 294 0106
5272 294 0091
52 85551 0178
52 49 288 0152
52 49 251 0201
5272 291 0134
52 85 293 0163

VS CLISSONNAIS

DURTAL VELO SPORT

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
SARTHE-GASSEAU

VTT RIEZ OCEAN
SARTHE-GASSEAU

BRULON LOISIRS VTT NATURE
SARTHE-GASSEAU
SARTHE-GASSEAU

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
CA EVRON

VELO CLUB BELINOIS

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

VS DOMPIERROIS

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

VS CLISSONNAIS

VS CLISSONNAIS

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

VELO CLUB BELINOIS

VELO CLUB BELINOIS

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

DURTAL VELO SPORT
ANGERS CYCLISME
SARTHE-GASSEAU

CHAUCHE VTT
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HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
HPO

294
285
300
276
273
273

255
249

238

226
267

236

258

234

267
282
268
261
259
227
235
214
222
241
227
188
270
218

267

279

226

192

288

236

233

282
294
297
264
276
273
264
239
232
230
233
220

244

238

216

244

216

285
261
260
273
282
264
249
230
240
234
214
214

198
196
285
240
249
241

204

214

300
291

291

276
276
243
243
250
242
247
276
230
243
224

258

220

1161
1152
1125
1104
1090
1 086
1024
967
964
955
940
907
813
692
679
636
552
519
493
467
452
396
288
258
258
236
234
233
220
214



TRJV 2019 - Pays de la Loire
Classement Général Définitif

Poussins
PI. Nom et prénom
31 GAUDIN MORGAN
32 LAGIER LYSANDRE
33 RENAUDINEAU ANTOINE
34 PORTAIS DIEGO
35 GUICHETEAU ROBIN
36 HERBERT TIAGO

N° Licence

52 85 106 0281
52 85 551 0184
52 44 037 0311
52 85551 0175
52 44 037 0320
52 85 551 0181

Club

VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
VTT RIEZ OCEAN
VS CLISSONNAIS
VTT RIEZ OCEAN
VS CLISSONNAIS
VTT RIEZ OCEAN
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Cat.

HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO

Ma2

206
204

194
190

Ma3

212

202

Ma5

Total

212
206
204
202
194
190



